Obsah

Prolog

Caputolog

Adorantka
Androgyn
Antropolog
Arcidarebak
Archeolog
Architekt
Asexual
Autoerotik
Autofil

BabiCka
Basnik
Bézec
Blogerka
Bohém

Celnik
César
Cestovatelka
Cyklista
Cynik

Cekatel
Cekatelka
Cisnik

10

12

20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
38

40
42
46
48
50

52
54
56
58
60

62
64
66

Dadaista
Detektiv
Dietolog
Donchuén
Donkichot
Donna

Ekoterorista
Eros
Eunuch

Facebooker
Fanfardn
Faun
Feministka
Fénix
Filozof
Flegmatik
Fotbalista

Génius
Geront
Gerontofilka
Grafoman
Gurman
Gymnosofista

Hasic
Herec
Hitmaker

68
70
72
74
78
80

82
84
88

90
92
94
96
100
104
106
110

112
114
116
118
120
122

126
128
130

Holohlavec
Hostinska
Hrdopych
Hrobnik
HFisSnik

Chaotik
Chirurg
Cholerik
Chrastal

Individualista
Indolog
Inspirator(ka)
Ironik

Jazzman
JeptiSka
Jezdec
Jidas

Kamarad
Kanibalka
Keramicka
Klaviristka
Konstruktér
Konzumerista
Kopeckomilka
Kovar

Kral

132
134
136
140
142

144
146
148
152

154
156
158
160

162
164
166
168

170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186



Krysaf
Kudlanka
Kuleénikar

Lécitel
LGBTIsta
Libertinka
Lichvar
Lovec
Lupi¢

M alitka
Manipulator
ManZzelé
Maraténec
Mariolog

M afi
Melancholik
Messalina
Milenci

M luvEi

M odelka
Monalisa

M otorkar
Mozart
Muni
Muslim
Muz

Nadsavec

190
192
194

196
198
200
202
204
206

208
210
212
214
218
220
222
226
228
230
232
234
238
242
244
246
248

250

Naiva
Namofnik
Narcis
Nemrava
Nevérnik
Nostalgik
Numerolozka

Odaliska
Orfeus
Orion

Otorinolaryngolog

Pandodra
Parohac
PaSerak
Patolizal
Pijan
Pivaf
Plagiator
Pletichaf
Pohfebnik
Pokusitel
Posel

Postmodernista

PoSetilci
Povétrofi
Pozitkar
Pragmatik
Pravnik

252
254
256
258
260
262
266

268
270
272
274

276
282
286
288
290
292
294
296
298
300
304
306
308
310
312
314
316

Putifarka
Pygmalion

Quintanka
Quisling

Ranar
Relativista

Rodinohodinar

Romantik
Rybar

Reznik
Rvoun

Samozivitelka
Sangvinik
Scientometrik
Sedmickar
Skeptik

SklaF

Sle¢na
Sochaf
Soudce
Spartan
Stalkerka
Stranik
Stydlin
Svétice
Svétlonos

318
320

322
324

326
328
330
332
334

336
338

340
342
346
348
352
354
356
358
360
362
364
366
368
370
372



Symposiarchos

Sachista
Sedesatnik+
Sibenicolog

Tanecnice
Tantrik
Tenista
Tenistka
Toreador
Travicka
Tuki-ru-kuk

Ucitel
Udernik
Umanutec
Ufednik

Vdova

374

376
378
380

384
386
388
392
394
396
398

400
402
404
406

408

Védec
Vinaf
Virtuos
Visakanja
Vojak
Volic¢
Vrah
Vidce

W ahhébista
W histleblower

Xenomaniak
XXXL

Y iffista
YouTuber

Zahradnik
Zapomnétlivec

410
412
414
416
418
420
422
424

426
428

430
432

434
436

438
442

Zavirovana
Zombie
Zrozenec
Zubafr
Zena

Zid
Zonglér
Zurnalista
Epilog
Medailony
Literatura

Summary

Podékovani

444

446

448

450

452

456

458

460

462

464

472

476

478



